SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by	 Of	

Amend SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 398, Page 2, Section 407.812, Line 50,

by striking "held" and inserting in lieu thereof: "first 2 3 applies for"; and further amend said line by striking "January"; and 4 5 Further amend said bill and section, page 2, line 51, by striking "1" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "August 28"; and further amend said line by inserting after 7 8 "that" the following: "the license is subsequently granted, 9 and"; and Further amend said bill, section B, page 8, by striking 10 all of said section from the bill; and 11 Further amend the title and enacting clause accordingly. 12